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EEN20-0437 8222 S 87TH ST 07/06/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010356584

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0438 8134 S 88TH PLZ 07/06/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/08/2020

010356665

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0439 8624 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/06/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2020

010579974

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0440 8004 S 68TH AVENUE CIR 07/06/2020 Open - Citation Issued

011346175

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0441 8620 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/06/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/06/2020

010580069

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0442 7101 JOSEPHINE ST 07/06/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010417389

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0443 10216 BRENTWOOD DR 07/06/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574522

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN20-0444 7837 S 70TH ST 07/06/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2020

011127139

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0445 7106 FLORENCE ST 07/06/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/07/2020

010346996

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN20-0449 7029 VALLEY RD 07/07/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/09/2020

011127406

Enclosure of Swimming Pool (150.51)

EEN20-0450 7037 HEARTWOOD RD 07/07/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/08/2020

011128798

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN20-0451 7102 S 79TH ST 07/07/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010556818

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN20-0452 8918 VALLEY VIEW DR 07/07/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010566228

Enclosure of Swimming Pool (150.51)

EEN20-0453 7326 PARK CREST DR 07/07/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010579516

Enclosure of Swimming Pool (150.51)

EEN20-0454 7101 HEARTWOOD RD 07/07/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011128836

Tree/Shrub Obstructions (94.06)

EEN20-0455 7906 EDGEWOOD BLVD 07/08/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010979840

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)
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EEN20-0456 8530 GRANVILLE PKWY 07/08/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0457 8853 ELM DR 07/08/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/10/2020

010566449

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0458 8530 GRANVILLE PKWY 07/08/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010581251

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0459 7902 EMILINE ST 07/08/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/08/2020

010564225

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0460 7902 EMILINE ST 07/08/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/09/2020

010564225

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0461 8505 BIRCH DR 07/08/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/09/2020

010580360

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN20-0462 7319 JAMES AVE 07/09/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010576045

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0463 7411 JAMES AVE 07/09/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010576649

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN20-0464 7220 FREDERICK AVE 07/09/2020 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/10/2020

010414800

Right-of-Way Obstruction (93.002)

EEN20-0465 8724 PARK VIEW BLVD 07/10/2020 Open - Pending Initial Inspection

010566244

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN20-0466 13103 LILLIAN ST 07/10/2020 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010758259

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)
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